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OUR READERS

IN LANGUAGES

ENGLISH
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FRENCH C-level
ITALIAN
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are read by are read by mmm COPies have
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ADVERTISING RATES 2026 PRINT

CLASSIC ADVERTS colour (Euroscale)

Formats Type area rate
width x height (in mm) CHF

1/1 page ® 215 = 300 (+3 mm bleed) 6,450

Junior page @ 121 x 168 (vertical) 4,300

1/2 page ® 185 x 132 (horizontal) 3,350
) 90 x 268 (vertical)

1/3 page ® 185 x 87 (horizontal) 2,300
® 90 = 178 (vertical)

1/4 page @ 185 x 65 (horizontal) 1,850
90 x 132 (vertical)

1/6 page ® 185 x 44 (horizontal) 1,400
90 x 87 (vertical)

SPECIAL PLACEMENTS colour (Euroscale)

Formats Type area rate

width x height (in mm) CHF

Contents page 185 x 44 (horizontal) 2,300

Editorial page (@) 58 x 268 (vertical) 3,350

Inner front cover 215 x 300 (+3 mm bleed) 7,500

Inner back cover 215 x 300 (+3 mm bleed) 5,500

Back cover including logo on 215 x 300 (+3 mm bleed) 14,000

front cover 16 cm?(Logo)

Supplement

Inner front cover 215 = 300 (+3 mm bleed) 6,900

Supplement

Inner back cover 215 x 300 (+3 mm bleed) 4,500

Supplement

Back cover including logo on 215 x 300 (+3 mm bleed) 8,500

front cover

16 cm? (Logo)

Frequency discounts: 4 to 6 ads: 10% 7 to 12 ads: 15%

Ads appear simultaneously in the English,
French, German and electronic editions of
theIT).

Rates apply to ads placed on left hand
pages (except junior-page ad). Ad place-
ments on right hand pages are subject to a
100% surcharge.

Change of language in colour: CHF 750 (no
discount). (Changes of language in black
and white are included in the price.)

Bookings made through an agency will be
subject to an agency commission of 15%
maximum (excluding the price surcharge
for a change of language in colour).

Advertorial: For a quote please get in touch
with us. Contact details on page 14.

Photo: New Africa/stock.adobe.com

13 or more ads: 20%

Ready to serve you
The IT)'s feature «On the Inside»:

A glimpse inside YOUR business.
You choose the topic - the IT) creates the article.

Exclusive in every issue.

RATES

Formats rate (CHF)
1/1 full page 5,000
2/1 panorama page 8,500
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TYPE AREA = FINAL FORMATS(please supply without bleed)

@ ®
1/1 page Junior page 1/2 page horizontal 1/2 page vertical 1/3 page horizontal 1/3 page vertical
215 x 300 mm 121 x 168 mm 185 x 132 mm 90 x 268 mm 185 x 87 mm 90 x 178 mm
+3 mm bleed
O) (W)
1/4 page horizontal 1/4 page vertical 1/6 page horizontal 1/6 page vertical Editorial page
185 x 65 mm 90 x 132 mm 185 x 44 mm 90 x 87 mm 58 x 268 mm

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Magazine format 215 x 300 mm
Type area 185 x 268 mm
Column width 58.3mm

Number of columns 2 or 3 (section-wise)

Printing process/grid Rotary offset, area coverage max. 300%
54 grid (133 lines per inch)

Euroscale (CMYK mode -
no Pantone colours)

Colour printing

Paper white gloss, 100g/m2

Printing data - High resolution composite PDFs
- All fonts must be embedded
- Image files in 300 dpi resolution
- No spot colours

Delivery address for supplements in standard editions
Strube Drucke & Medien GmbH

Standort Kassel (ehemals PRINTEC OFFSET)
Ochshauserstrasse 45

DE-34123 Kassel

Please send your printing data to transportjournal@logismedia.
group or by post to: Logismedia Group AG, IT) Advertisements,
Grosspeterstrasse 23, P.0.Box, CH-4002 Basel, Switzerland

SUPPLEMENTS, STICKERS AND INSERTS

Price for up to 25 g, for 1,000 copies or a part thereof: CHF 750.

Please enquire about the costs for higher weights. Postage is extra.

Supplements have to be forwarded DDP (including duty and tax) to our printers. Addresses on demand.

CHF 750 is charged for splitting advertising material. (The different language versions are the only splitting option.)

Insert format Minimum size: 110 x 168 mm Maximum size: 210 x 295 mm.

A 100% surcharge is charged for inserting supplements between prescribed pages.

Please note that a sample of the advertising material is required three weeks before the publishing date, so we can check that the

insert will fit into the production process.

No discounts for supplements; no agency commission.
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YOUR DIGITAL OPTIONS

IT) Daily (every working day)
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Photo: Guvendemir/Gettylmages

« Sent out every working day
« Published in English

+ More than 12,000 recipents
« Opening rate of 21.47%

« Around 16 news items a day
 Multimodal content

Position Size Price
Width x height (in pixel)

Banner 600 x 90 CHF 900 per month

Text advert Image: 600 x 300 CHF 1,200 per month
Title: 45 characters
Text: 600 characters

Banner prices are per month.
The minimum period for a banner and for a text advert is one month.

All common file formats can be used for banners
(jpg, gif, swf, html, etc.).

Special formats (such as expandable
banners, etc.): price on application.
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The IT) on LinkedIn

Our presence on social media

It's not just social, it can also be business.

Like many other publications, we consider our
print and online media complementary to cover
our entire industry market.

Nevertheless, LinkedIn has proved to be
particularly useful to give the community

a further platform.

At the IT) we're happy to keep in touch with our
readers worldwide as we visit industry events
and meetings and report from the front line.

Get in touch with us to choose
your options for more visibility.

Increase the reach of your trade show or conference!
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Do you want to

> attract more exhibitors?

» heighten visibility for your exhibitors?

> spread your programme further and wider?
» increase the number of attendees?

» improve information for attendees before and
during your event?

Then use the IT)’s platforms
for your event.

We can

» shape a guide for your fair or event.

» broaden your target groups and
communication channels.

» ensure you reach a larger audience.

We can present your event's face to the world
on social media, online and in print.

Talk to us. We'll connect your event
to more people.
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Every advert appears in three languages.
Key figures:
- Page impressions per year: 534,000
« Visits: English 52%, German 26%, French 22%
By source
Direct 82% of visitors, Search engine 15%, Other 3%

Position Size Price

Width x height

(in pixel)
Leaderboard 620 x 90 CHF 1,450 per month
Main top 620 x 90 CHF 900 per month
Main bottom 620 x 90 CHF 650 per month
Skyscraper left 160 x 600 CHF 1,550 per month
Skyscraper right 300 x 600 CHF 1,550 per month
Middle 300 x 90 CHF 550 per month
(left/right)
Side (top) 300 x 90 CHF 650 per month
Side (bottom) 300 x 90 CHF 450 per month

Banner prices on a monthly basis (minimum period).

The banners rotate on the website.
No rotation in the IT) Daily.

All common file formats can be used for banners
(jpg, gif, swf, html, etc.).

Special formats (such as expandable
banners, etc.): price on application.
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TOPICS, EVENTS AND PUBLICATION DATES 2026

S | e | gl | et

January 01
February 02
03

online
March 04
April 05
06

online
May 07
June 08
09

online
July 10
11
August 12
September 13
14

online
October 15
16
November 17
18
December 19
20

online

The IT) covers these
regions on a rotating basis.

16.01.2026

06.02.2026

20.02.2026

06.03.2026

01.04.2026

30.04.2026

22.05.2026

12.06.2026

26.06.2026

10.07.2026

31.07.2026

14.08.2026

04.09.2026

18.09.2026

02.10.2026

23.10.2026

06.11.2026

20.11.2026

04.12.2026

18.12.2026

[

29.12.2025

16.01.2026

30.01.2026

13.02.2026

11.03.2026

09.04.2026

30.04.2026

22.05.2026

05.06.2026

19.06.2026

10.07.2026

24.07.2026

14.08.2026

28.08.2026

11.09.2026

02.10.2026

16.10.2026

30.10.2026

13.11.2026

27.11.2026

3 o ,-‘
Africa %Americas

02.01.2026

23.01.2026

06.02.2026

20.02.2026

18.03.2026

16.04.2026

08.05.2026

29.05.2026

12.06.2026

26.06.2026

17.07.2026

31.07.2026

21.08.2026

04.09.2026

18.09.2026

09.10.2026

23.10.2026

06.11.2026

20.11.2026

04.12.2026

Asia / Pacific

English, French, German

English, French, German,
Italian

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German,
Spanish, Portuguese

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German,
Italian

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German,
Polish

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German

English, French, German

Europe

Austria / Switzerland
Middle East
Breakbulk /Heavylift

ltaly / Ticino
Air Cargo
Greece / Balkans

Slovenia, Croatia, Hungary,

Slovakia, Czech Republic

France
Scandinavia
Fiata HQ

Iberia
Latin, Northern & Central
America

Maghreb / Algeria / Tunisia /

Morocco

Canada / USA

Black Sea Special: Bulgaria,

Romania, Turkey, Ukraine

Benelux
Greece / Balkan States
Breakbulk / Heavylift

Transport Logistics China
Air Cargo China

East Asia

UK / Ireland

ASEA
Kambodscha, Vietnam,

Thailand, Singapore, Malaysia

Germany / Austria / Switzer-

land

Suisse Romande
France

ltaly / Ticino
Fiata

North America / Latin America

Benelux
Scandinavia
Breakbulk / Heavylift

Northern Africa

Germany

Americas

Air Cargo

Nordic Countries

Poland / Eastern Europe

Turkey / Eastern Mediterra-

nean
Breakbulk / Heavylift

CEP (Courier, Express, Parcels)

Southern Europe: Italy, Spain,

Portugal, Malta

Special Food Logistics

Middle East
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[//]BB CEP
Intermodal: Rail / Inland Navigation / Road Haulage 5 M BB/ HL: Breakbulk / Heavylift / Project Cargo "

Maritime: Shipping / Ports / Terminals

Perishables

Cool chain

Project cargo / EPC
Wind Energy / Offshore
Oil & Gas

Intermodal Transport
Intralogistics

Commercial vehicles
Automotive

Cool chain IT / e-commerce
Luxury Forest products
Pharma Logistics (PHARMALOGISTICS 01)

High tech

IT / e-commerce

Textlies, fashion, garments
Port technology

RoRo /Ferry lanes
Logistics real estate

Green logistics Project cargo / EPC
Wind Energy/Offshore Qil & Gas

Bulk

Cool chain

Pharma Logistics (PHARMALOGISTICS 02)
IT / e-commerce

FMCG
High Tech Machinery / industrial goods

Valuables: watches  Customs clearance

Commercial vehicles
Intermodal transport
Diplomatic cargo

Port technology
Customs clearance

Packaging
Hazmat

Ro-Ro / Ferry lanes
Wind Energy
Mining

Pharma Logistics (PHARMALOGISTICS 03)

Project cargo / EPC
Oil & Gas

Textiles, fashion, garments
Port technology

IT / e-commerce
Machinery / industrial goods

Perishables
Forest products
Logistics real estate

Packaging
High tech

Ro-Ro / Ferry lanes Textiles
Consumer goods Automotive

IT / e-commerce
Real estate

Consumer goods
Customs Clearance

Project cargo / EPC

Oil & Gas Port technology
Logistics real estate
Perishables Green logistics

The future of logistics
Pharma Logistics (PHARMALOGISTICS 04)
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Wind Energy / offshore

- Empack / Logistics & Automation 2026, Bern, 28 — 29 January 2026

- Fruit Logistica 2026, Berlin, 4 - 6 February 2026

- BreakBulk Middle East 2026, Dubai, 4 - 5 February 2026

- Logistics Connect 2026, Bremen, 5 - 6 March 2026

- Transport Middle East 2026, Abu Dhabi, 27 — 29 January 2026

- Air Cargo India 2026, Mumbai, 25 - 27 February 2026

- IATA World Cargo Symposium 2026, Lima, 10 — 12 March 2026
- Logimat 2026, Stuttgart, 4 — 6 March 2026

- ICSCLM 2026, Athens, 6 — 7 April 2026

- Let Expo 2026, Verona, 10 - 13 March 2026

- Logistics Congress, Portoroz, April 8 = 10 2026
- Ports and Logistics, Manila, March 10 - 12 2026
- EXPO LOGISTICA 2026 Panama, March 10 — 12 2026

- SITL 2026, Paris, 31 March - 2 April 2026

- Logipharma 2026, Vienna, 14 - 16 April 2026

- Fruit Attraction 2026, Sao Paulo, 24 — 26 March 2026

- Fiata HQ Meeting 2026, Geneva, 30 March - 2 April 2026

- Intermodal South America 2026, Sao Paulo, 14 — 16 April 2026

- SSF 2026, Interlaken

- Swiss Shippers' Forum, April 2026

- SIL 2026, Barcelona, 3 - 5 June 2026

- Mediterranean Ports & Logistics 2026, Porto, 28 — 30 April 2026
- Logismed 2026, Casablanca, 12 — 14 May 2026

- Canada’s Logistics Conference, Calgary, 3 - 5 June 2026
- Black Sea, Ports & Logistics 2026, Istanbul, 9 - 11 June 2026

- BreakBulk Europe 2026, AHOY Rotterdam, 16 — 18 June 2026
- Posidonia 2026, Metropolitain Expo Athens, 1 - 6 June 2026

- Transport Logistic 2026, China
- Air Cargo China 2026, Shanghai, 24 - 26 June 2026
- Multimodal 2026, NEC Birmingham, 30 June - 2 July 2026

- Asean Port and Logistics, Kuala Lumpur, 7 - 9 July 2026

- Fiata World Congress 2026, Milano, 6 — 9 October 2026

- BreakBulk Americas 2026, Houston

- Antwerp XL 2026, Antwerp, November 2026

- Husum Wind 2026, Hamburg, September 2026

- WindEnergy, Hamburg, 22 — 25 September 2026

- Transport Middle East, Cairo, 28 - 30 September 2026

- BVL Supply Chain CX 2026, Berlin
+ IAPH World Ports Conference 2026, October 2026

- Tiaca Air Cargo Forum 2026, Miami, November 2026
- TransLogistica 2026, Warsaw, November 2026

- Logitrans 2026, Istanbul, November 2026
- BreakBulk Asia 2026, Singapore, 18 — 19 November 2026

check our events page at

dates,
Forup ‘ nsportjournal.com

www.tra

- Fruit Logistica, Berlin, February 2027
- Logistics & Automation, Zurich, January 2027
- Review 2026 / Outlook 2027

@ Aviation: Airlines / Airports / GSAs L™ FL:Supply Chain/Forwarding/ Logistics

A

CEP: Courier / Express / Parcels / E-Commerce
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